

The Volunteer Fire Police Association of the State of New York, Inc.

Organized in 1953



VFPASNY AWARDS

>>>> *NOMINATION*<<<<

"Fire Police Officer of the Year" Award

The Fire Police Officer of the Year Award is presented to a Fire Police Member of a Volunteer Fire Department, Company, or Squad. The Award shall be made based on some outstanding, heroic or exemplary fire police related activity performed.

The Award shall be for an incident/deed/event/action/activity occurring in the previous calendar year, January 1st –

December 31st. Name:_____ Current Title/Rank:_____ Years of Service: Name of Fire Department/Company/Squad: Action Taken: Detailed Description of the Incident/Deed/Event/Action/Activity: Signature of either the President, Chief, Department Officers (Captain or Lieutenant) or Secretary of the recommending organization: Signature: Contact Tel #: Email Address:

The Awards Committee will retain nominations of non-recipients for a period of one year for the purpose of reconsideration in the event there are no nominations the following year. An individual can only receive one major award within the calendar year (Fire Police Officer of the Year, George E. Woodman Award or Delegate/Director-at-Large of the Year).

MAIL or EMAIL TO (Must be received by March 31st):

Nancy Lynch (Chair) or 15 Rogers Ave. Westhampton Beach, NY 11978 516-672-8178 happyhare4@aol.com Bruno Semon (Co-Chair) 6591 Pozzallo Pl. Myrtle Beach, SC 29572 631-276-9474 orientfdbs@optonline.net